
1 城  岡  瑠  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮の森小学校 11 24.38 10.16 14.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

2 CCoSpB 1.70 0.24 1.942 0 2 2 1

3 2T<+1Lo < 1.54 -0.33 1.21-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 -1 0 1 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 1 0 0

10.44 10.16

Composition 1.80 2.552.75 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.652.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.702.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

14.22

2 辻      怜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

恵庭）恵み野小学校 14 23.04 8.82 14.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.560 0 -1 -1 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

6 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.251 -1 0 1 1

9.10 8.82

Composition 1.80 2.652.75 2.25 2.25 2.75 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.652.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.602.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.00

14.22
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3 瀬  尾  美桜莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

手稲鉄北小学校 1 22.62 10.11 12.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.03 2.370 -1 0 -1 1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 1

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 1 0 0

10.10 10.11

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.352.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

12.51

4 大  杉  文  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石狩）緑苑台小学校 13 21.06 9.09 11.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 1 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.220 -2 -1 1 -1

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-1 -2 0 -3 -3

4 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 -1 -2 1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 -1

9.58 9.09

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.25 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.25 1.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

11.97
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5 横  澤  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒小学校 5 20.78 7.12 13.86 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -2 -1 0 0

2 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.31 1.13-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 -1 0 1 1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 0 1 1 1

6 1F*+1A+SEQ * 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 1 0

7 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.34 7.12

Composition 1.80 2.502.25 2.00 2.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.752.50 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

13.86

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 浜  林  莉  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新川小学校 12 19.86 8.00 12.06 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 0 2 1 1

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-5 -3 -4 -2 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-2 -2 1 0 0

8.90 8.00

Composition 1.80 2.302.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.251.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.151.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

12.06

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 大  橋  妃菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伏見小学校 4 19.77 8.63 11.34 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.01-2 -1 -1 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.27 1.43-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 -1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-3 -1 0 -2 0

9.90 8.63

Composition 1.80 2.152.25 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.051.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

11.34

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 小  西  利  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

あやめ野小学校 9 19.62 8.21 11.61 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.02 2.220 0 1 0 0

2 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.96-2 -2 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -2 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 1 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 -2 0 0 0

8.68 8.21

Composition 1.80 2.251.75 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Presentation 1.80 1.951.50 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

11.61

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 中  島  桜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札苗緑小学校 2 19.45 8.02 11.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.04 1.66-1 -1 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 1 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.190 1 1 1 1

8.30 8.02

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.101.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

11.43

10 吉  田  心  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札苗緑小学校 10 18.64 8.04 10.80 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-2 -1 0 0 -1

2 1A+1T 1.50 -0.24 1.26-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.02 1.68-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-4 -2 -1 -1 -1

9.48 8.04

Composition 1.80 2.051.75 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.951.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

10.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 髙  田      椋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栄東小学校 7 17.62 7.27 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 1 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 -1

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.56-1 0 -1 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.110 0 0 -1 0

8.03 7.27

Composition 1.80 2.051.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 1.751.25 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.951.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

10.35

12 辻      紗  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

恵庭）恵み野小学校 3 16.73 4.58 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-5 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 -1 0 -1

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.90 4.58

Composition 1.80 2.302.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.302.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

12.15
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13 吉  川      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北９条小学校 8 16.21 6.49 9.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -2 0 -1 -1

2 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.46 0.82-4 -4 -5 -2 -3

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 0 -1 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 -1 0

7.68 6.49

Composition 1.80 1.751.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.701.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.951.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.25

9.72
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第63回札幌市民スポーツ大会スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

札幌市美香保体育館

２０２３年２月１１～１２日
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/12 15:59 Page 7


